
DreamMerit Talent Hunt Scholarship Exam - 9th June Results

# Name Email Rank Prize

1 Diya Menon diya.menon67@gmail.com 1 1st Place  Rs 5,000

2 Riya Chopra riya.chopra59@gmail.com 2  2nd Place Rs 3,000

3 Vihaan Chopra vihaan.chopra44@gmail.com 3 3rd Place Rs 2,000

4 Kavya Rao kavya.rao80@yahoo.com 4 Rs 500

5 Sai Kapoor sai.kapoor97@gmail.com 5 Rs 500

6 Vivaan Das vivaan.das41@gmail.com 6 Rs 500

7 Arjun Kapoor arjun.kapoor23@yahoo.com 7 Rs 500

8 Avni Nair avni.nair21@gmail.com 8 Rs 500

9 Aditya Patel aditya.patel69@gmail.com 9 Rs 500

10 Kavya Menon kavya.menon71@gmail.com 10 Rs 500

11 Vihaan Chopra vihaan.chopra96@gmail.com 11 Rs 150

12 Krishna Verma krishna.verma19@yahoo.com 12 Rs 150

13 Aditya Reddy aditya.reddy76@gmail.com 13 Rs 150

14 Ishita Verma ishita.verma80@gmail.com 14 Rs 150

15 Shreyansh yadav sangmay425@gmail.com 15 Rs 150

16 Avni Agarwal avni.agarwal75@gmail.com 16 Rs 150

17 Arjun Patel arjun.patel95@gmail.com 17 Rs 150

18 Sneha Menon sneha.menon46@gmail.com 18 Rs 150

19 Ishita Sharma ishita.sharma31@gmail.com 19 Rs 150

20 Sneha Sharma sneha.sharma74@gmail.com 20 Rs 150

Note: Winners will be contacted separately for award disbursement. Congratulations to all participants!
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